
SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL TEAM SCORE Rank Ribbon

Heartland Alex Goertzen 301 100 80 85 65 330 929 1 1st Place Banner

Heartland Tyler Lewis 302 90 60 85 65 300 929 1 Purple

Heartland Aaron Goertzen 303 95 60 75 69 299 929 1

Heartland Lauren Quiring 304 85 50 90 65 290 929 1

Fillmore Central Jackie Schelkopf 322 100 85 80 80 345 918 2 2nd Place Banner

Fillmore Central Haley Korbelik 323 95 75 75 45 290 918 2 Blue

Fillmore Central Kaylea Geiser 321 85 75 58 65 283 918 2

Fillmore Central Connor Asche 324 80 50 85 25 240 918 2

Red Cloud Ben Ely 314 60 65 79 100 304 898 3 3rd Place Banner

Red Cloud Tavis Rippen 311 80 75 65 80 300 898 3 Red

Red Cloud Marissa Hersh 312 60 80 64 90 294 898 3

Red Cloud Evan Schroyer 313 60 40 53 5 158 898 3

West Point James Hansen 154 90 70 95 69 324 872 4 4th Place Banner

West Point Evie Schlickbernd 153 100 75 43 75 293 872 4 White

West Point Cash Meier 152 90 40 75 50 255 872 4

West Point Riley Penrose 151 50 65 48 75 238 872 4

Fullerton Jaxson Sullivan 394 80 75 75 79 309 852 5 5th Place Benner

Fullerton Max Voichahoske 391 45 70 85 90 290 852 5 Pink

Fullerton Ty Engel 392 50 70 85 48 253 852 5

Fullerton Brett Bridger 393 80 65 53 54 252 852 5

Deshler Grady McDonald 292 70 80 100 78 328 833 6

Deshler Jayden Isernhagen 291 60 90 90 40 280 833 6

Deshler Makinna Peterson 294 50 75 75 25 225 833 6

Deshler Stormi Capek 293 60 35 69 10 174 833 6

Newman Grove Morgann Johnson 202 75 65 85 60 285 774 7

Newman Grove Caleb Preister 203 65 65 73 65 268 774 7

Newman Grove David Miller 201 55 45 78 43 221 774 7

Newman Grove Austin Wiese 204 55 60 69 15 199 774 7

Diller-Odell Cooper Ebeling 374 95 65 75 53 288 761 8

Diller-Odell Callan McKinney 371 100 50 85 10 245 761 8

Diller-Odell Austin Jurgens 372 65 60 63 40 228 761 8



Diller-Odell Zach Warren 373 60 80 58 30 228 761 8

Howells-Dodge Cole Grovijohn 171 85 85 59 70 299 760 9

Howells-Dodge Levi Belina 172 65 70 43 80 258 760 9

Howells-Dodge Gavin Nelson 173 75 70 43 15 203 760 9

Howells-Dodge Jestin Bayer 174 45 50 48 15 158 760 9

Falls City Justin Brewer 361 90 60 74 27 251 703 10

Falls City David Kuker 362 85 75 69 15 244 703 10

Falls City Havyn Ruiz 364 60 60 73 15 208 703 10

Falls City Kyler Frederick 363 85 35 68 5 193 703 10

Holdrege Beau Jensen 244 75 55 85 65 280 698 11

Holdrege Josh Reed 241 50 85 49 59 243 698 11

Holdrege Charli Wells 242 45 35 75 20 175 698 11

Holdrege Chyenne Tidyman 243 45 30 38 53 166 698 11

Ord William Skibinski 403 70 70 38 85 263 695 12

Ord Alex Flessner 402 75 70 73 5 223 695 12

Ord Ethan Wadas 404 55 70 59 25 209 695 12

Ord Adam Knapp 401 70 55 34 5 164 695 12

Central Braelyn Christensen 102 102 80 69 5 256 694 13

Central Rachel Bos 101 75 80 80 5 240 694 13

Central Leslie Bos 104 45 85 58 10 198 694 13

Central Caden Grant 103 45 65 58 5 173 694 13

Tri County Cole Siems 352 100 55 85 5 245 683 14

Tri County Brevin Damrow 353 95 40 85 5 225 683 14

Tri County Gavin Weichel 351 95 65 48 5 213 683 14

Tri County Landen Chapman 354 60 50 85 15 210 683 14

Lewiston Leah Christen 343 80 60 84 10 234 682 15

Lewiston Ty Arena 342 35 60 80 49 224 682 15

Lewiston Masyn Arena 341 70 65 59 30 224 682 15

Lewiston Tristen Ray 344 45 55 30 25 155 682 15

Milford Bethany Crane 131 80 65 85 15 245 679 16

Milford Makennen Havlat 133 75 65 79 15 234 679 16



Milford Nolan Eickhoff 134 40 50 85 25 200 679 16

Milford Autumn Wissenburg 132 80 40 49 15 184 679 16

Adams Central Juliana Zubrod 332 60 60 80 65 265 678 17

Adams Central Sam Himmelberg 333 55 80 59 25 219 678 17

Adams Central Justin Barbee 331 75 45 59 15 194 678 17

Adams Central Creighton Jacobitz 334 85 50 43 10 188 678 17

Wilber-Clatonia Braden Jurgens 121 70 80 85 20 255 667 18

Wilber-Clatonia Adam Kotas 123 85 75 59 15 234 667 18

Wilber-Clatonia Gage Heller 122 45 85 43 5 178 667 18

Wilber-Clatonia Jorge Vazquez 124 45 50 48 10 153 667 18

Oakland-Craig Luke Richards 181 70 75 64 20 229 662 19

Oakland-Craig Johnna Peterson 183 50 70 48 53 221 662 19

Oakland-Craig Caleb Sechler 182 40 75 38 59 212 662 19

Oakland-Craig Bailey Helzer 184 55 75 48 20 198 662 19

Alma Kaylee Baker 251 75 80 95 25 275 653 20

Alma Abigail Fox 254 80 45 49 20 194 653 20

Alma Nakayla Hock 252 75 50 49 10 184 653 20

Alma Delaney Seyler 253 40 65 53 15 173 653 20

SEM Bart Beattie 234 50 60 65 59 234 651 21

SEM Creyton Line 233 60 50 64 53 227 651 21

SEM Ryan Arbuthnot 231 80 25 59 26 190 651 21

SEM Audrey Reiter 232 40 10 63 58 171 651 21

Southwest Heath Koch 274 85 65 80 30 260 632 22

Southwest Kaiden Ruggles 271 70 70 63 10 213 632 22

Southwest Badey Truksa 273 45 50 54 10 159 632 22

Southwest Tyler Ellis 272 45 50 41 5 141 632 22

East Butler Kate Rathjen 111 70 75 75 25 245 616 23

East Butler Camryn Kocian 114 65 50 48 25 188 616 23

East Butler Sydney Pernicek 113 20 85 48 30 183 616 23

East Butler Meghan Riha 112 50 35 85 10 180 616 23

Palmer Brayden Weller 412 65 85 58 25 233 608 24



Palmer Grant Nielson 413 30 30 75 57 192 608 24

Palmer Emily Samuelson 411 30 75 43 35 183 608 24

Palmer Hope Fuhrman 414 35 45 54 35 169 608 24

Bermis Leah Schutz 261 55 85 54 35 229 598 25

Bermis Colton Wagner 264 35 55 52 48 190 598 25

Bermis Wilson Kuck 263 65 30 69 15 179 598 25

Bermis Jordan Hilmer 262 55 40 74 10 179 598 25

Pender Caleb Kelly 161 40 65 68 15 188 544 26

Pender Dannie Dutcher 164 40 50 53 35 178 544 26

Pender Ashley Ostrand 162 70 50 38 20 178 544 26

Pender Alexis Bodlak 163 30 60 23 35 148 544 26

Leigh Korbee Wendt 192 75 45 36 25 181 503 27

Leigh Madison Noonan 191 75 40 48 5 168 503 27

Leigh Jacob Eisenmann 193 30 45 64 15 154 503 27

Leigh Mason Whitmore 194 55 45 30 0 130 503 27

Fullerton Individual #1 Isaak Norman 395 95 75 69 59 298 298 28

Fullerton Individual #2 Elliot Stern 396 70 75 59 69 273 273 29

TCA Individual Ben Roberson 145 95 90 49 35 269 269 30

Palmyra Individual Jacob Wood 385 75 50 85 35 245 245 31

Eustis-Farnum Indiv. #2 Zeb Knackstedt 286 85 65 80 5 235 235 32

Chambers Individual Wyatt Ehlers 425 65 65 69 30 229 229 33

Tri County Individual Nicole Vodraske 355 55 85 23 65 228 228 34

Eustis-Farnum Indiv. #1 Cade Schmidt 285 80 85 48 5 218 218 35

Randolph Individual Christian Goetsch 215 65 55 74 15 209 209 36



SCHOOL Name ID FIELD-1 FIELD-2 FIELD-3 FIELD-4 TOTAL Rank Ribbon

Fillmore Central Jackie Schelkopf 322 100 85 80 80 345 1 Purple

Heartland Alex Goertzen 301 100 80 85 65 330 2 Purple

Deshler Grady McDonald 292 70 80 100 78 328 3 Purple

West Point James Hansen 154 90 70 95 69 324 4 Purple

Fullerton Jaxson Sullivan 394 80 75 75 79 309 5 Purple

Red Cloud Ben Ely 314 60 65 79 100 304 6 Purple

Red Cloud Tavis Rippen 311 80 75 65 80 300 7 Purple

Heartland Tyler Lewis 302 90 60 85 65 300 8 Purple

Howells-Dodge Cole Grovijohn 171 85 85 59 70 299 9 Purple

Heartland Aaron Goertzen 303 95 60 75 69 299 10 Purple

Fullerton Individual #1 Isaak Norman 395 95 75 69 59 298 11 Blue

Red Cloud Marissa Hersh 312 60 80 64 90 294 12 Blue

West Point Evie Schlickbernd 153 100 75 43 75 293 13 Blue

Fullerton Max Voichahoske 391 45 70 85 90 290 14 Blue

Heartland Lauren Quiring 304 85 50 90 65 290 15 Blue

Fillmore Central Haley Korbelik 323 95 75 75 45 290 16 Blue

Diller-Odell Cooper Ebeling 374 95 65 75 53 288 17 Blue

Newman Grove Morgann Johnson 202 75 65 85 60 285 18 Blue

Fillmore Central Kaylea Geiser 321 85 75 58 65 283 19 Blue

Holdrege Beau Jensen 244 75 55 85 65 280 20 Blue

Deshler Jayden Isernhagen 291 60 90 90 40 280 21 Red

Alma Kaylee Baker 251 75 80 95 25 275 22 Red

Fullerton Individual #2 Elliot Stern 396 70 75 59 69 273 23 Red

TCA Individual Ben Roberson 145 95 90 49 35 269 24 Red

Newman Grove Caleb Preister 203 65 65 73 65 268 25 Red

Adams Central Juliana Zubrod 332 60 60 80 65 265 26 Red

Ord William Skibinski 403 70 70 38 85 263 27 Red

Southwest Heath Koch 274 85 65 80 30 260 28 Red

Howells-Dodge Levi Belina 172 65 70 43 80 258 29 Red

Central Braelyn Christensen 102 102 80 69 5 256 30 Red

West Point Cash Meier 152 90 40 75 50 255 31 White



Wilber-Clatonia Braden Jurgens 121 70 80 85 20 255 32 White

Fullerton Ty Engel 392 50 70 85 48 253 33 White

Fullerton Brett Bridger 393 80 65 53 54 252 34 White

Falls City Justin Brewer 361 90 60 74 27 251 35 White

Palmyra Individual Jacob Wood 385 75 50 85 35 245 36 White

East Butler Kate Rathjen 111 70 75 75 25 245 37 White

Milford Bethany Crane 131 80 65 85 15 245 38 White

Diller-Odell Callan McKinney 371 100 50 85 10 245 39 White

Tri County Cole Siems 352 100 55 85 5 245 40 White

Falls City David Kuker 362 85 75 69 15 244 41 White

Holdrege Josh Reed 241 50 85 49 59 243 42 White

Fillmore Central Connor Asche 324 80 50 85 25 240 43 White

Central Rachel Bos 101 75 80 80 5 240 44 White

West Point Riley Penrose 151 50 65 48 75 238 45 White

Eustis-Farnum Indiv. #2 Zeb Knackstedt 286 85 65 80 5 235 46 White

SEM Bart Beattie 234 50 60 65 59 234 47 White

Milford Makennen Havlat 133 75 65 79 15 234 48 White

Wilber-Clatonia Adam Kotas 123 85 75 59 15 234 49 White

Lewiston Leah Christen 343 80 60 84 10 234 50 White

Palmer Brayden Weller 412 65 85 58 25 233 51 Pink

Bermis Leah Schutz 261 55 85 54 35 229 52 Pink

Chambers Individual Wyatt Ehlers 425 65 65 69 30 229 53 Pink

Oakland-Craig Luke Richards 181 70 75 64 20 229 54 Pink

Tri County Individual Nicole Vodraske 355 55 85 23 65 228 55 Pink

Diller-Odell Austin Jurgens 372 65 60 63 40 228 56 Pink

Diller-Odell Zach Warren 373 60 80 58 30 228 57 Pink

SEM Creyton Line 233 60 50 64 53 227 58 Pink

Deshler Makinna Peterson 294 50 75 75 25 225 59 Pink

Tri County Brevin Damrow 353 95 40 85 5 225 60 Pink

Lewiston Ty Arena 342 35 60 80 49 224 61 Pink

Lewiston Masyn Arena 341 70 65 59 30 224 62 Pink



Ord Alex Flessner 402 75 70 73 5 223 63 Pink

Oakland-Craig Johnna Peterson 183 50 70 48 53 221 64 Pink

Newman Grove David Miller 201 55 45 78 43 221 65 Pink

Adams Central Sam Himmelberg 333 55 80 59 25 219 66 Pink

Eustis-Farnum Indiv. #1 Cade Schmidt 285 80 85 48 5 218 67 Pink

Southwest Kaiden Ruggles 271 70 70 63 10 213 68 Pink

Tri County Gavin Weichel 351 95 65 48 5 213 69 Pink

Oakland-Craig Caleb Sechler 182 40 75 38 59 212 70 Pink

Tri County Landen Chapman 354 60 50 85 15 210 71 Pink

Ord Ethan Wadas 404 55 70 59 25 209 72 Pink

Randolph Individual Christian Goetsch 215 65 55 74 15 209 73 Pink

Falls City Havyn Ruiz 364 60 60 73 15 208 74 Pink

Howells-Dodge Gavin Nelson 173 75 70 43 15 203 75 Pink

Milford Nolan Eickhoff 134 40 50 85 25 200 76 Pink

Newman Grove Austin Wiese 204 55 60 69 15 199 77 Pink

Oakland-Craig Bailey Helzer 184 55 75 48 20 198 78 Pink

Central Leslie Bos 104 45 85 58 10 198 79 Pink

Alma Abigail Fox 254 80 45 49 20 194 80 Pink

Adams Central Justin Barbee 331 75 45 59 15 194 81 Pink

Falls City Kyler Frederick 363 85 35 68 5 193 82 Pink

Palmer Grant Nielson 413 30 30 75 57 192 83 Pink

Bermis Colton Wagner 264 35 55 52 48 190 84 Pink

SEM Ryan Arbuthnot 231 80 25 59 26 190 85 Pink

East Butler Camryn Kocian 114 65 50 48 25 188 86

Pender Caleb Kelly 161 40 65 68 15 188 87

Adams Central Creighton Jacobitz 334 85 50 43 10 188 88

Milford Autumn Wissenburg 132 80 40 49 15 184 89

Alma Nakayla Hock 252 75 50 49 10 184 90

Palmer Emily Samuelson 411 30 75 43 35 183 91

East Butler Sydney Pernicek 113 20 85 48 30 183 92

Leigh Korbee Wendt 192 75 45 36 25 181 93



East Butler Meghan Riha 112 50 35 85 10 180 94

Bermis Wilson Kuck 263 65 30 69 15 179 95

Bermis Jordan Hilmer 262 55 40 74 10 179 96

Pender Dannie Dutcher 164 40 50 53 35 178 97

Pender Ashley Ostrand 162 70 50 38 20 178 98

Wilber-Clatonia Gage Heller 122 45 85 43 5 178 99

Holdrege Charli Wells 242 45 35 75 20 175 100

Deshler Stormi Capek 293 60 35 69 10 174 101

Alma Delaney Seyler 253 40 65 53 15 173 102

Central Caden Grant 103 45 65 58 5 173 103

SEM Audrey Reiter 232 40 10 63 58 171 104

Palmer Hope Fuhrman 414 35 45 54 35 169 105

Leigh Madison Noonan 191 75 40 48 5 168 106

Holdrege Chyenne Tidyman 243 45 30 38 53 166 107

Ord Adam Knapp 401 70 55 34 5 164 108

Southwest Badey Truksa 273 45 50 54 10 159 109

Howells-Dodge Jestin Bayer 174 45 50 48 15 158 110

Red Cloud Evan Schroyer 313 60 40 53 5 158 111

Lewiston Tristen Ray 344 45 55 30 25 155 112

Leigh Jacob Eisenmann 193 30 45 64 15 154 113

Wilber-Clatonia Jorge Vazquez 124 45 50 48 10 153 114

Pender Alexis Bodlak 163 30 60 23 35 148 115

Southwest Tyler Ellis 272 45 50 41 5 141 116

Leigh Mason Whitmore 194 55 45 30 0 130 117


